400 Lumens/Ft. Tunable-White Lighted Closet Rod
Tunable-white lighting with TandemLED™ Technology; round lighted closet rod
L-LCRTW_Spec_0424Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
Lumen Output
Fixture
Cross-Section 1-1/4"
1-1/2"
Fixture Length Watts Per Fixture Lumens Per Fixture* Trimmable Each End Part Number
18” (457 mm) 4 400 2-1/2”  LCR18-T4-04WFinish
24” (610 mm) 6 600 3”  LCR24-T4-06WFinish
30” (762 mm) 8 800 2-1/4”  LCR30-T4-08WFinish
36” (914 mm) 10 1000 2-13/16”  LCR36-T4-10WFinish
42” (1067 mm) 12 1200 3-5/16”  LCR42-T4-12WFinish
48” (1219 mm) 14 1400 2-1/2”  LCR48-T4-14WFinish
54” (1372 mm) 16 1600 3-1/8”  LCR54-T4-16WFinish
60” (1524 mm) 18 1800 2-3/8”  LCR60-T4-18WFinish
66” (1676 mm) 19 1900 2-15/16”  LCR66-T4-19WFinish
72” (1829 mm) 21 2100 3-7/16”  LCR72-T4-21WFinish
78” (1981 mm) 23 2300 2-3/4”  LCR78-T4-23WFinish
84” (2134 mm) 25 2500 3-1/4”  LCR84-T4-25WFinish
90” (2286 mm) 27 2700 2-1/2”  LCR90-T4-27WFinish
24V24V Ordering Information
400 Lumens/ft. 24-Volt, Tunable-White Lighted Closet Rod
10,721,801
* Fixture lumens decrease after diffused by lens for even illumination
Blue indicates dealer choice: Finish indicates Finish Color. LCR18-T4-04WBK (Example part number for 18” Lighted Closet Rod with Black finish)
Input Voltage 24-volt DC
Color Temperature
(Kelvin)
Tunable CCT from 2700K–5000K and all

• Compatible with smart home devices (not sold by
Task Lighting); WAV Smart Control™ required
(order separately)
About The Product
LED Lighting
Smart home
Compatible
Closets
Laundry rooms
Applications
For additional application help and suggestions,
call Design Services at 866-848-9094
Compatible Power Supplies
Description Dimensions Part Number
24-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 1-amp. Class 2 rated. 2-15/16" x 1-3/16" x 1-13/16" T-24V-24W-PI
60-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 2.5-amp. Class 2 rated. 3-11/16" x 1-7/8" x 1-5/16" T-24V-60W-PI
96-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 4-amp. 5” x 2-1/4” x 1-1/4” T-24V-96W-PI
120-watt, 24-volt, AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 5-amp. 3-3/4" x 2" x 1-5/16" T-24V-120W-PI
WAV Smart Receiver/96-watt plug-in power supply. Class 2 rated 9-5/8” x 2-1/2” x 1-1/2” T-TWAV24V96WPSR
60-watt, 24-volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 6-3/8" x 1-5/8" x 1-1/4" T-24-60W-WP-HW
100-watt, 24-volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. Class 2 rated. 7-3/8” x 2-3/8” x 1-1/2” T-24-100W-WP-HW
150-watt, 24-volt IP67 rated waterproof LED hardwired. 7-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" T-24-150W-WP-HW
350-watt, 24-volt, indoor industrial harwired. 8-1/2” x 4-1/2” x 1-1/4” T-350W-24V-HW
Description Dimensions Part Number
Tunable-White One Zone LED controller. On/off/dim/tune the white light.
Use with WAV Smart Receiver or WAV Smart Receiver/Power Supply. 2-5/8" x 1-5/16" x 3/8" T-T-1Z-WC-RF-Color

Satin Nickel (SN), or White (WT). 2” x 1” x 2-3/16” L-LCR-HS-Color
Shelf support bracket. Recommended to use every 48”. Available in Black (BK), Satin Nickel (SN),
or White (WT). 11-7/8” x 1” x 10-7/8” L-LCR-SS-Color
Aluminum Profiles Add tape lighting to create a Lighted Closet Rod at a different light output
Description Dimensions Part Number
48” field-cuttable Lighted Closet Rod profile with frosted lens. Available in Black (BK),
Satin Nickel (SN), or White (WT).
48” x 1-5/16” x 1-1/8” L-LCR-FR48-Finish
90” field-cuttable Lighted Closet Rod profile with frosted lens. Available in Black (BK),
Satin Nickel (SN), or White (WT).
90” x 1-5/16” x 1-1/8” L-LCR-FR90-Finish
Accessories
Compatible with Tunable-White Lighted Closet Rod
Wire
Description Dimensions Part Number
20/2 AWG stranded wire, 25 ft. spool 1/8” T-CW20G-STR-25
20/2 AWG stranded wire, 50 ft. spool 1/8” T-CW20G-STR-50
20/2 AWG stranded wire, 100 ft. spool 1/8” T-CW20G-STR-100
20/2 AWG stranded wire. Specify the number of feet needed. Sold per foot. Order minimum is 2 ft. 1/8” T-CW20G-STR-1
20/2 AWG solid wire, 25 ft. spool 1/8” T-CW20G-SOL-25
20/2 AWG solid wire, 50 ft. spool 1/8” T-CW20G-SOL-50
20/2 AWG solid wire, 100 ft. spool 1/8” T-CW20G-SOL-100
20/2 AWG solid wire. Specify the number of feet needed. Sold per foot. Order minimum is 2 ft. 1/8” T-CW20G-SOL-1
Optional Components
Description Dimensions Part Number
90” Plastic wire manager, available in Black (BK) and White (WT). 90" x 3/4" x 3/8" T-WM-90-Color